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Place N° Licence Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn

1 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T 502 S26 2586,000 3000
2 2008882 ROLLIN Chantal Nièvre Yonne 07 4K 290 N24 2311,000 3000
3 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3P 534 E6 2182,000 3000
4 1020092 DOURIOT Jean-Paul Nièvre Yonne 18 3K 867 O10 2032,000 3000
5 1022787 SALES Philippe Nièvre Yonne 02 3T 947 O20 1784,000 3000
6 1006030 RENAUD Michel Nièvre Yonne 11 2P 119 N10 1519,000 3000
7 1002336 DEWAELE Jérôme Nièvre Yonne 03 4K 968 O24 1271,000 2858
8 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T 65 N8 1221,000 2715
9 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C 419 S18 1219,000 2579

10 1010978 COCHARD Serge Nièvre Yonne 12 3K 299 S1 1192,000 2450
11 2002228 IZABELLE Florence Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 949 O22 1188,000 2327
12 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K 661 E22 1133,000 2211
13 1011249 DOMIQUIN Joseph Nièvre Yonne 17 3K 159 N14 1090,000 2100
14 1012748 AUSSERT David Nièvre Yonne 17 2C 877 O13 1059,000 1995
15 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C 632 E18 972,000 1896
16 1009538 DAGNIAUX Jean Nièvre Yonne 02 3C 722 O2 937,000 1801
17 1020085 BOUCHOT Daniel Nièvre Yonne 02 2K 45 N7 934,000 1711
18 1007729 MINOIS Hubert Nièvre Yonne 03 2C 162 N15 889,000 1625
19 1015115 DAVID Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 03 2P 640 E21 883,000 1544
20 1011273 DELERY Sébastien Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 44 N5 854,000 1467
21 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P 621 E16 851,000 1393
22 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P 593 E13 838,000 1324
23 1001909 PINGON Alain Nièvre Yonne 07 3P 528 E4 777,000 1257
24 1003131 CELSE Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 17 2C 636 E19 771,000 1195
25 1012792 GUERINET Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 503 S27 757,000 1135
26 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K 830 O7 731,000 1078
27 2001536 LAVICTOIRE Chantal Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 545 E8 730,000 1024
28 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 939 O19 717,000 973
29 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K 166 N16 706,000 924
30 1000047 AUBERT Olivier Nièvre Yonne 17 2P 32 N4 703,000 878
31 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K 573 E11 695,000 834
32 1001762 MATUSZENSKI Daniel Nièvre Yonne 11 3P 179 N17 643,000 792
33 1001343 ROUGE Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 03 2C 994 O26 564,000 753
34 1002888 VALLET Bernard Nièvre Yonne 07 2C 342 S7 545,000 715
35 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 509 E2 535,000 679
36 2002376 DELAFOY Elisabeth Nièvre Yonne 18 3C 871 O12 475,000 645
37 1006891 SUILVA Pascal Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 69 N9 473,000 613
38 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 2P 637 E20 445,000 582
39 2005094 CHULEVITCH Céline Nièvre Yonne 03 3P 13 N1 394,000 553
40 1014794 PENAULT Joël Centre 30 2T NL 24 892 O15 391,000 525
41 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P 15 N2 390,000 499
42 2003107 NIVAULT Corinne Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 496 S25 373,000 474
43 2009379 DAROCOURT Karine Nièvre Yonne 03 4T 349 S10 343,000 450
44 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C 319 S4 315,000 428
45 1018522 DESFONTAINES Lucien Nièvre Yonne 18 3K 892 O16 313,000 406
46 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P 367 S13 274,000 386
47 1002174 FARNAULT Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 623 E17 268,000 367
48 2008338 BOURRACHOT BLANCHOT Françoise Nièvre Yonne 07 4C 454S20 267,000 348
49 1002735 GEBICA Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2T 360 S11 195,000 331
50 2009508 BLANCHET Carole Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 404 S16 191,000 314
51 1023157 BONALDI Fabrice Nièvre Yonne 03 4P 486 S22 155,000 299
52 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T 599 E14 150,000 284
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53 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3P 45 N6 100,000 269
54 2001518 ROBLOT Martine Nièvre Yonne 03 4C 298 N27 33,000 256
55 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 671 E25 -6,000 0
56 en cours NIEDOJADLO Philippe  562 E10 -13,000 0
57 1021584 BORREL Guy Nièvre Yonne 11 3T 131 N12 -61,000 0
58 1007731 TERNUS Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 464 S21 -87,000 0
59 1017286 GUILLOT Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 3C 322 S5 -93,000 0
60 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 207 N20 -143,000 0
61 1011392 NIVEAU Bernard Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 664 E23 -156,000 0
62 1021592 LOYON Paul Nièvre Yonne 17 4P 328 S6 -166,000 0
63 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K 682 E27 -207,000 0
64 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T 975 O25 -208,000 0
65 2008469 BRIZARD Martine Nièvre Yonne 03 4C 410 S17 -221,000 0
66 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C 760 O5 -224,000 0
67 1001974 DEUTCH William Nièvre Yonne 17 1K 349 S8 -275,000 0
68 1009532 FLINE Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3K 386 S14 -320,000 0
69 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2T 610 E15 -329,000 0
70 1027425 CLAYEUX Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 515 E3 -352,000 0
71 2004425 COESNON Monique Nièvre Yonne 18 3T 121 N11 -364,000 0
72 1003605 ROBLOT Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 3T 967 O23 -365,000 0
73 1017264 SCHATZ Jacques Nièvre Yonne 02 2T 528 E5 -436,000 0
74 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2T 672 E26 -446,000 0
75 1027447 BOISIS Georges Nièvre Yonne 18 4T 314 S3 -492,000 0
76 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K 432 S19 -504,000 0
77 1007047 LE ROYER Pascal Nièvre Yonne 17 2C 870 O11 -519,000 0
78 2009507 AUBRUN Annie Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 539 E7 -536,000 0
79 1021593 DUFUS Max Nièvre Yonne 18 4C 201 N19 -567,000 0
80 1021761 PETIT Didier Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 495 S24 -603,000 0
81 en cours COSTECALDE Thierry  848 O8 -668,000 0
82 1007737 BAUD Eric Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 134 N13 -691,000 0
83 1022785 MAURANNE Denis Nièvre Yonne 03 4T 712 O1 -715,000 0
84 1004494 BONNET Gérard Nièvre Yonne 03 2T 890 O14 -770,000 0
85 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 26 N3 -779,000 0
86 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 902 O17 -808,000 0
87 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 237 N22 -811,000 0
88 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1P 282 N23 -812,000 0
89 1015650 DEPESSEVILLE Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K 306 S2 -837,000 0
90 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 999 O27 -881,000 0
91 2007387 DESBORDES Josette Nièvre Yonne 11 4P 361 S12 -1122,000 0
92 1008292 NIQUET Jean-Marie Nièvre Yonne 18 3T 548 E9 -1172,000 0
93 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 349 S9 -1173,000 0
94 1001620 GAUGY Gérard Nièvre Yonne 02 2C 505 E1 -1216,000 0
95 2008464 VALLEE Hélène Nièvre Yonne 11 4K 866 O9 -1317,000 0
96 2009411 BRICHET Christine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 402 S15 -1319,000 0
97 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 291 N25 -1352,000 0
98 2001431 ROLLIN Pascale Nièvre Yonne 03 3T 936 O18 -1420,000 0
99 1020781 DUSZ Jean-Pierre Nièvre Yonne 02 4P 746 O4 -1425,000 0

100 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T 948 O21 -1453,000 0
101 1017978 THOMAS Philippe Nièvre Yonne 11 2P 495 S23 -1524,000 0
102 2009518 CANCEL Catherine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T NL 24 297N26 -1554,000 0
103 2003706 DAGNIAUX Solange Nièvre Yonne 02 3K 579 E12 -1611,000 0
104 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 191 N18 -1654,000 0
105 1016068 VIRMOUX Alain Nièvre Yonne 03 4C 237 N21 -1995,000 0
106 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2P 780 O6 -2126,000 0
107 1011284 WILHELM Peter Nièvre Yonne 11 4K 728 O3 -2155,000 0
108 1017253 FRAU Gilbert Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 664 E24 -2311,000 0
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1 1011273 DELERY Sébastien Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 44 N5 2383,000 3000
2 2008882 ROLLIN Chantal Nièvre Yonne 07 4K 290 N24 2137,000 3000
3 1007729 MINOIS Hubert Nièvre Yonne 03 2C 162 N15 1356,000 3000
4 2009379 DAROCOURT Karine Nièvre Yonne 03 4T 349 S10 1284,000 3000
5 1006030 RENAUD Michel Nièvre Yonne 11 2P 119 N10 1282,000 3000
6 1020085 BOUCHOT Daniel Nièvre Yonne 02 2K 45 N7 1110,000 3000
7 2008338 BOURRACHOT BLANCHOT Françoise Nièvre Yonne 07 4C 454S20 903,000 2858
8 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K 661 E22 903,000 2715
9 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T 502 S26 878,000 2579

10 2009508 BLANCHET Carole Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 404 S16 876,000 2450
11 1020092 DOURIOT Jean-Paul Nièvre Yonne 18 3K 867 O10 868,000 2327
12 1006891 SUILVA Pascal Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 69 N9 804,000 2211
13 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C 419 S18 691,000 2100
14 2003107 NIVAULT Corinne Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 496 S25 689,000 1995
15 1001909 PINGON Alain Nièvre Yonne 07 3P 528 E4 682,000 1896
16 2002376 DELAFOY Elisabeth Nièvre Yonne 18 3C 871 O12 676,000 1801
17 1001762 MATUSZENSKI Daniel Nièvre Yonne 11 3P 179 N17 651,000 1711
18 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K 573 E11 638,000 1625
19 2002228 IZABELLE Florence Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 949 O22 637,000 1544
20 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3P 534 E6 595,000 1467
21 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 939 O19 574,000 1393
22 1003131 CELSE Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 17 2C 636 E19 561,000 1324
23 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T 65 N8 512,000 1257
24 1002888 VALLET Bernard Nièvre Yonne 07 2C 342 S7 485,000 1195
25 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 26 N3 461,000 1135
26 1007731 TERNUS Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 464 S21 459,000 1078
27 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C 632 E18 444,000 1024
28 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P 621 E16 424,000 973
29 1002174 FARNAULT Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 623 E17 419,000 924
30 1002735 GEBICA Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2T 360 S11 415,000 878
31 2004425 COESNON Monique Nièvre Yonne 18 3T 121 N11 410,000 834
32 2001536 LAVICTOIRE Chantal Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 545 E8 400,000 792
33 1014794 PENAULT Joël Centre 30 2T NL 24 892 O15 396,000 753
34 1021584 BORREL Guy Nièvre Yonne 11 3T 131 N12 376,000 715
35 1018522 DESFONTAINES Lucien Nièvre Yonne 18 3K 892 O16 357,000 679
36 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P 15 N2 344,000 645
37 2005094 CHULEVITCH Céline Nièvre Yonne 03 3P 13 N1 340,000 613
38 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 2P 637 E20 335,000 582
39 1011392 NIVEAU Bernard Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 664 E23 307,000 553
40 1022785 MAURANNE Denis Nièvre Yonne 03 4T 712 O1 303,000 525
41 1011249 DOMIQUIN Joseph Nièvre Yonne 17 3K 159 N14 282,000 499
42 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K 830 O7 266,000 474
43 en cours NIEDOJADLO Philippe  562 E10 240,000 450
44 2009518 CANCEL Catherine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T NL 24 297 N26 238,000 428
45 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 509 E2 224,000 406
46 1012748 AUSSERT David Nièvre Yonne 17 2C 877 O13 204,000 386
47 1004494 BONNET Gérard Nièvre Yonne 03 2T 890 O14 196,000 367
48 1009532 FLINE Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3K 386 S14 169,000 348
49 1003605 ROBLOT Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 3T 967 O23 153,000 331
50 1012792 GUERINET Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 503 S27 146,000 314
51 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P 593 E13 141,000 299
52 1010978 COCHARD Serge Nièvre Yonne 12 3K 299 S1 137,000 284
53 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2T 610 E15 119,000 269
54 1015115 DAVID Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 03 2P 640 E21 112,000 256
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55 1027425 CLAYEUX Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 515 E3 56,000 0
56 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 237 N22 54,000 0
57 1021761 PETIT Didier Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 495 S24 49,000 0
58 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K 682 E27 33,000 0
59 1017264 SCHATZ Jacques Nièvre Yonne 02 2T 528 E5 32,000 0
60 1022787 SALES Philippe Nièvre Yonne 02 3T 947 O20 2,000 0
61 1009538 DAGNIAUX Jean Nièvre Yonne 02 3C 722 O2 0,000 0
62 1002336 DEWAELE Jérôme Nièvre Yonne 03 4K 968 O24 -16,000 0
63 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C 760 O5 -26,000 0
64 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3P 45 N6 -83,000 0
65 1007737 BAUD Eric Nièvre Yonne 03 3K 134 N13 -105,000 0
66 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T 599 E14 -156,000 0
67 1000047 AUBERT Olivier Nièvre Yonne 17 2P 32 N4 -178,000 0
68 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 999 O27 -179,000 0
69 2008469 BRIZARD Martine Nièvre Yonne 03 4C 410 S17 -202,000 0
70 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K 166 N16 -236,000 0
71 1001343 ROUGE Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 03 2C 994 O26 -323,000 0
72 1017286 GUILLOT Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 3C 322 S5 -330,000 0
73 1023157 BONALDI Fabrice Nièvre Yonne 03 4P 486 S22 -376,000 0
74 2009507 AUBRUN Annie Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 539 E7 -382,000 0
75 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T 975 O25 -417,000 0
76 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C 671 E25 -504,000 0
77 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K 432 S19 -510,000 0
78 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C 319 S4 -535,000 0
79 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P 367 S13 -541,000 0
80 1021593 DUFUS Max Nièvre Yonne 18 4C 201 N19 -547,000 0
81 1011284 WILHELM Peter Nièvre Yonne 11 4K 728 O3 -578,000 0
82 2001518 ROBLOT Martine Nièvre Yonne 03 4C 298 N27 -585,000 0
83 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2T 672 E26 -601,000 0
84 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 207 N20 -611,000 0
85 en cours COSTECALDE Thierry  848 O8 -614,000 0
86 2001431 ROLLIN Pascale Nièvre Yonne 03 3T 936 O18 -617,000 0
87 1001620 GAUGY Gérard Nièvre Yonne 02 2C 505 E1 -624,000 0
88 1021592 LOYON Paul Nièvre Yonne 17 4P 328 S6 -650,000 0
89 1007047 LE ROYER Pascal Nièvre Yonne 17 2C 870 O11 -720,000 0
90 1020781 DUSZ Jean-Pierre Nièvre Yonne 02 4P 746 O4 -723,000 0
91 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 291 N25 -765,000 0
92 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T 948 O21 -782,000 0
93 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1P 282 N23 -796,000 0
94 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 902 O17 -806,000 0
95 2007387 DESBORDES Josette Nièvre Yonne 11 4P 361 S12 -807,000 0
96 2003706 DAGNIAUX Solange Nièvre Yonne 02 3K 579 E12 -892,000 0
97 1008292 NIQUET Jean-Marie Nièvre Yonne 18 3T 548 E9 -956,000 0
98 1027447 BOISIS Georges Nièvre Yonne 18 4T 314 S3 -963,000 0
99 1001974 DEUTCH William Nièvre Yonne 17 1K 349 S8 -981,000 0

100 1017978 THOMAS Philippe Nièvre Yonne 11 2P 495 S23 -982,000 0
101 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 191 N18 -1060,000 0
102 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2P 780 O6 -1130,000 0
103 1016068 VIRMOUX Alain Nièvre Yonne 03 4C 237 N21 -1142,000 0
104 1015650 DEPESSEVILLE Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K 306 S2 -1202,000 0
105 2009411 BRICHET Christine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T 402 S15 -1273,000 0
106 2008464 VALLEE Hélène Nièvre Yonne 11 4K 866 O9 -1352,000 0
107 1017253 FRAU Gilbert Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 664 E24 -1642,000 0
108 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K 349 S9 -1718,000 0
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Place N° Licence Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 1022787 SALES Philippe Nièvre Yonne 02 3T E20 1782,000 1944
2 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T N27 1708,000 1807
3 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3P E21 1587,000 1681
4 1002336 DEWAELE Jérôme Nièvre Yonne 03 4K N12 1287,000 1563
5 1020092 DOURIOT Jean-Paul Nièvre Yonne 18 3K O27 1164,000 1454
6 1010978 COCHARD Serge Nièvre Yonne 12 3K E3 1055,000 1352
7 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K S14 942,000 1257
8 1009538 DAGNIAUX Jean Nièvre Yonne 02 3C E5 937,000 1169
9 1001343 ROUGE Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 03 2C E18 887,000 1087

10 1000047 AUBERT Olivier Nièvre Yonne 17 2P N10 881,000 1011
11 1012748 AUSSERT David Nièvre Yonne 17 2C N8 855,000 940
12 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C E7 850,000 875
13 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P S20 815,000 813
14 1011249 DOMIQUIN Joseph Nièvre Yonne 17 3K O23 808,000 756
15 1015115 DAVID Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 03 2P N19 771,000 703
16 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T O3 709,000 654
17 1001974 DEUTCH William Nièvre Yonne 17 1K N5 706,000 608
18 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P E9 697,000 566
19 2001518 ROBLOT Martine Nièvre Yonne 03 4C O21 618,000 526
20 1012792 GUERINET Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 11 3K E13 611,000 489
21 2002228 IZABELLE Florence Nièvre Yonne 03 3K N14 551,000 455
22 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K O1 545,000 423
23 1023157 BONALDI Fabrice Nièvre Yonne 03 4P S5 531,000 393
24 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C N6 528,000 366
25 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C E14 528,000 340
26 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C O5 498,000 316
27 1021592 LOYON Paul Nièvre Yonne 17 4P O16 484,000 294
28 1027447 BOISIS Georges Nièvre Yonne 18 4T S23 471,000 273
29 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T O19 468,000 254
30 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K O2 465,000 236
31 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P O22 427,000 220
32 1015650 DEPESSEVILLE Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K S1 365,000 204
33 2001536 LAVICTOIRE Chantal Nièvre Yonne 11 3K O26 330,000 190
34 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K O20 311,000 177
35 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T E17 306,000 164
36 1006030 RENAUD Michel Nièvre Yonne 11 2P S27 237,000 153
37 1017286 GUILLOT Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 3C E15 237,000 142
38 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K S8 230,000 132
39 1003131 CELSE Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 17 2C O12 210,000 123
40 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T S26 209,000 114
41 1007047 LE ROYER Pascal Nièvre Yonne 17 2C O6 201,000 106
42 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3P S9 183,000 99
43 2008882 ROLLIN Chantal Nièvre Yonne 07 4K N4 174,000 92
44 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2T E8 155,000 85
45 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C N9 143,000 79
46 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 2P S2 110,000 74
47 1001909 PINGON Alain Nièvre Yonne 07 3P E27 95,000 69
48 1002888 VALLET Bernard Nièvre Yonne 07 2C N1 60,000 64
49 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K S25 57,000 59
50 2005094 CHULEVITCH Céline Nièvre Yonne 03 3P S22 54,000 55
51 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P N15 46,000 51
52 2008464 VALLEE Hélène Nièvre Yonne 11 4K O18 35,000 50
53 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K N13 6,000 50
54 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T S24 -2,000 50
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55 1014794 PENAULT Joël Centre 30 2T NL 24 S11 -5,000 0
56 1001762 MATUSZENSKI Daniel Nièvre Yonne 11 3P O4 -8,000 0
57 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1P N26 -16,000 0
58 2008469 BRIZARD Martine Nièvre Yonne 03 4C E10 -19,000 0
59 1021593 DUFUS Max Nièvre Yonne 18 4C E16 -20,000 0
60 1018522 DESFONTAINES Lucien Nièvre Yonne 18 3K E12 -44,000 0
61 2009411 BRICHET Christine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T E22 -46,000 0
62 en cours COSTECALDE Thierry E2 -54,000 0
63 1002174 FARNAULT Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3K O8 -151,000 0
64 2009507 AUBRUN Annie Nièvre Yonne 17 4T N20 -154,000 0
65 1020085 BOUCHOT Daniel Nièvre Yonne 02 2K N7 -176,000 0
66 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C E11 -198,000 0
67 2002376 DELAFOY Elisabeth Nièvre Yonne 18 3C O10 -201,000 0
68 1008292 NIQUET Jean-Marie Nièvre Yonne 18 3T O25 -216,000 0
69 1002735 GEBICA Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2T E1 -220,000 0
70 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K O13 -240,000 0
71 en cours NIEDOJADLO Philippe S10 -253,000 0
72 2007387 DESBORDES Josette Nièvre Yonne 11 4P N16 -315,000 0
73 2003107 NIVAULT Corinne Nièvre Yonne 03 3C O9 -316,000 0
74 1006891 SUILVA Pascal Nièvre Yonne 03 3C O17 -331,000 0
75 1027425 CLAYEUX Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 17 4T S12 -408,000 0
76 1021584 BORREL Guy Nièvre Yonne 11 3T E19 -437,000 0
77 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2T E26 -448,000 0
78 1011392 NIVEAU Bernard Nièvre Yonne 11 3K N22 -463,000 0
79 1007729 MINOIS Hubert Nièvre Yonne 03 2C O14 -467,000 0
80 1017264 SCHATZ Jacques Nièvre Yonne 02 2T S7 -468,000 0
81 1009532 FLINE Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3K S16 -489,000 0
82 1003605 ROBLOT Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 3T O7 -518,000 0
83 1017978 THOMAS Philippe Nièvre Yonne 11 2P N23 -542,000 0
84 1007731 TERNUS Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 03 3K N18 -546,000 0
85 1007737 BAUD Eric Nièvre Yonne 03 3K S15 -586,000 0
86 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T E4 -587,000 0
87 1001620 GAUGY Gérard Nièvre Yonne 02 2C N24 -592,000 0
88 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T S6 -594,000 0
89 2008338 BOURRACHOT BLANCHOT Françoise Nièvre Yonne 07 4CO15 -636,000 0
90 1021761 PETIT Didier Nièvre Yonne 03 3C S13 -652,000 0
91 1017253 FRAU Gilbert Nièvre Yonne 11 3K N2 -669,000 0
92 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T N25 -671,000 0
93 2009508 BLANCHET Carole Nièvre Yonne 17 4T S19 -685,000 0
94 1020781 DUSZ Jean-Pierre Nièvre Yonne 02 4P S21 -702,000 0
95 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C O24 -702,000 0
96 2003706 DAGNIAUX Solange Nièvre Yonne 02 3K E25 -719,000 0
97 2004425 COESNON Monique Nièvre Yonne 18 3T N17 -774,000 0
98 2001431 ROLLIN Pascale Nièvre Yonne 03 3T E24 -803,000 0
99 1016068 VIRMOUX Alain Nièvre Yonne 03 4C N11 -853,000 0

100 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C S3 -865,000 0
101 2009379 DAROCOURT Karine Nièvre Yonne 03 4T E23 -941,000 0
102 1004494 BONNET Gérard Nièvre Yonne 03 2T S4 -966,000 0
103 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2P S17 -996,000 0
104 1022785 MAURANNE Denis Nièvre Yonne 03 4T E6 -1018,000 0
105 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K S18 -1240,000 0
106 1011273 DELERY Sébastien Nièvre Yonne 03 3C N3 -1529,000 0
107 1011284 WILHELM Peter Nièvre Yonne 11 4K N21 -1577,000 0
108 2009518 CANCEL Catherine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T NL 24 O11 -1792,000 0


